Trials@uspto.gov Paper No. 13
571-272-7822

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Costco Wholesale Corporation,
Petitioner,

V.

Robert Bosch LLC,
Patent Owner.

Case IPR2016-00042
Patent 8,544,136

Mailed: November 13, 2015

Before JAMILAH SULTAN, Trial Paralegal

NOTICE OF ACCEPTING CORRECTED PETITION

The corrected petition filed on November 3, 2015 in the above
proceeding is accepted.

The parties are reminded that unless otherwise permitted by 37 C.F.R.
8 42.6(b)(2), all filings in this proceeding must be made electronically in the
Patent Review Processing System (PRPS), accessible from the Board Web

site at http://www.uspto.gov/PTAB. To file documents, users must first

obtain a user ID and password by registering with PRPS. Information
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regarding how to register with and use PRPS is available at the Board Web
site.
If there are any questions pertaining to this notice, please contact

Jamilah Sultan at 571-270-5927 or the Patent Trial and Appeal Board at
571-272-7822.

PETITIONER:

Richard M. Koehl

James R. Klaiber

David E. Lansky
richard.koehl@hugheshubbard.com
james.klaiber@hugheshubbard.com
david.lansky@hugheshubbard.com

PATENT OWNER:

Eric T. Schreiber

Mark A. Hannemann
eschreiber@kenyon.com
mhannemann@kenyon.com
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